10.-12.05.2024

25rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women

Heat1 (14:24)

Lane Name

Lea Thaysen
Helene Ferkinghoff
Elise Kramke

Leni Kehler

Frida MeiBner
Sofie Mayer

Heat 2 (14:26)
2 Nesrin Atris
3 Anna Lauridsen
4 Frida-Malin Wunderlich

Heat 3 (14:29)
Luzie Petzold
3 Hannah Kirchhiibel
4 Mathilde Ngrskov Kaltoft
5 Wenke Tiirmer

Heat 4 (14:31)
Filippa Strand
Karola Simbeck
Jaike Marie Petersen
Vasilisa Khramkov
Lily Shanoka Kirkegaard

2

3

4

5

eat5 (14:33)

1 Svea Schulz

2 Emma Luisa Rach
3 Mira Eileen Krull
4 Emma Angolini
5
6
eat

1
2
3
4
5
6

QU HAWNR

Alexa Hanke
Jana Ina Bartels

6 (14:35)
Luisa Ava Wilczek
Alexa Lienert
Ingrid Lampke
Lindsay Komar
Josefine Miiller
Zoe Kaiser

He

YoB
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NOC Team

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER OSC Bremerhaven 1972

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER PSV Schwerin

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER PSV Schwerin

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

14:24

Entry Time
1:46.95

1:44.97
1:25.00
1:27.00
1:48.40

1:57.81
1:58.82

1:39.43
1:27.44
1:29.13
1:41.13

1:55.72
1:49.97
1:52.67

1:39.81
1:36.70
1:33.34
1:35.00
1:38.00
1:49.94

1:31.78
1:29.86
1:22.89
1:26.83
1:31.49
1:32.38
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